March 2
March 7
March 9
March 20
March 23
March 28
March 30
April 3
April 6
April 11
April 13
April 18
April 20-21
April 27-28

May 3

Riverside
Hydro-Eakly

Corn Bible Academy
Calumet/Okarche
Thomas

Watonga

Union City
Hinton/Binger-Oney
Watonga

Coyle

Okarche

Corn Bible Academy
District tournament
Regional tournament

State tournament

GEARY BISON

SLOW PITCH SOFTBALL

SCHEDULE

2023

Home

Home

Home

Calumet

Away
Home

Home

Hinton

Away
Away
Home
Away
TBA
TBA

TBA

HS/JH
HS/JH
HS/JH
HS
HS/JH
HS
HS/JH
HS
HS
HS/JH
HS/JH
HS/JH

HS only

4:.00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30 pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
TBA

TBA

TBA



