## **GEARY BISON**

## SLOW PITCH SOFTBALL

## SCHEDULE

## 2023

March 2	Riverside	Home	HS/JH	4:00pm
March 7	Hydro-Eakly	Home	HS/JH	4:00pm
March 9	Corn Bible Academy	Home	HS/JH	4:30pm
March 20	Calumet/Okarche	Calumet	HS	4:30 pm
March 23	Thomas	Away	HS/JH	4:30pm
March 28	Watonga	Home	HS	4:00pm
March 30	Union City	Home	HS/JH	4:30pm
April 3	Hinton/Binger-Oney	Hinton	HS	5:00pm
April 6	Watonga	Away	HS	4:00pm
April 11	Coyle	Away	HS/JH	3:30pm
April 13	Okarche	Home	HS/JH	4:00pm
April 18	Corn Bible Academy	Away	HS/JH	4:30pm
April 20-21	District tournament	ТВА	HS only	TBA
April 27-28	Regional tournament	TBA		TBA
May 3	State tournament	ТВА		TBA